ASEA REDOX Clay Mask

Want a fresh start and a matte finish? The ASEA® Redox Clay Mask lifts away oils and impurities while signaling surface cell renewal—for a healthy, clarified, and energized appearance. Enjoy the benefits of cell signaling technology, now thoughtfully combined in the ASEA Redox Center with naturally absorbent and detoxifying bentonite clay.

Experience the difference in healthy skin turnover

Only ASEA® Redox Clay Mask contains active redox signaling molecules. By using these powerful cellular messengers, which are natural to the human body, your skin will be beautified and cleansed. Our patented process creates vital molecules by taking refined salt and purified water molecules and reorganizing them into redox signaling molecules.

Bentonite clay from the earth

Sodium bentonite clay is an absorbent clay that forms from aged volcanic ash and has been used for thousands of years as a detoxifying skin treatment. The main use of bentonite clay is for absorbing particles on the skin. Bentonite clay has a negative charge, which attracts positively charged ions commonly found on the skin. Working like a magnet on your skin, it attracts and draws out dirt, oil, and makeup residue while preparing your skin for the signaling molecules in the Redox Clay Mask.

Go from greasy to glowing

Healthy, beautiful skin starts with a fresh slate. In fact, the all-natural ingredients in ASEA® Redox Clay Mask deeply clean and detoxify pores, leaving your skin smooth, radiant, and younger looking. Feel relaxed and renewed as ASEA® Redox Clay Mask immediately goes to work absorbing oils and impurities with clarifying bentonite clay. This quick-drying clay removes dead epidermal cells from the surface of your skin, for a complexion that looks visibly renewed and refined—from the very first time you use the ASEA® Redox Clay Mask. Our commitment to creating simple, clean formulas which are designed to work with your skin's redox homeostasis helps change the appearance of skin into a visibly smooth, renewed, and radiant complexion.

We power potential[™]

US English 04/2023. This material is intended only for the US market. All words with trademark or registered trademark symbols are trademarks of ASEA, LLC. ©2023 ASEA, LLC, Pleasant Grove, UT 84062 • support@aseaglobal.com • aseaglobal.com

REDOX Clay Mask

Ingredients

Water, Bentonite, Sodium Magnesium Fluorosilicate, Sodium Phosphate, Sodium Chloride

ASEA[®] Redox Clay Mask is produced in our facility that is FDA-registered and NSF certified and backed by an independent lab to contain active redox signaling molecules.

Application:

Open the ASEA[®] Redox Clay Mask and apply an even layer on clean, dry skin. Leave on for 5-10 minutes, depending on comfort and skin type. Rinse thoroughly with warm water. For best results, use 2-3 times a week on non-consecutive days. Use as a full mask or to spot-treat imperfections.

Caution

For external use only. Avoid contact with eyes. If skin irritation occurs, discontinue use. Keep out of direct sunlight.

- Formulated with responsibly sourced bentonite clay to help detoxify skin and reduce pore size
- Cleanses and detoxifies skin by drawing out dirt, impurities, and oils that can cause clogged pores while enhancing the appearance of clarity to reveal more refined-looking skin
- Instantly refines skin's texture
- Reduces surface oil on skin and improves shine
- Formula is non-comedogenic so it won't clog pores, and is suited for all skin types
- Gluten-free, fragrance-free

Product safety:

The company conducts ongoing research to ensure its products are safe and that they meet the highest level of production standards. Details on ASEA Safety studies and product certifications can be found on aseaglobal.com

The best products have only the best things in them





Free of: animal-based ingredients, parabens, artificial colors, GMO ingredients, sulfates, phthalates, propylene glycol



US English 04/2023. This material is intended only for the US market. All words with trademark or registered trademark symbols are trademarks of ASEA, LLC. ©2023 ASEA, LLC, Pleasant Grove, UT 84062 • support@aseaglobal.com • aseaglobal.com